■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICS
● Excellent stability
Pressure-sensitive element of semiconductor chip and circuit
technology guarantees excellent temperatue compensation.
● Super long battery life
It drives more than 1000 hours with two AAA dry batteries.
● Automatic power off

W55mm × H110 × D16.9mm
Unit of display
■MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
■LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS    〈Non-corrosive gus only〉
P  G  -  1  0  0  N  -  1  0  2  R  -  M X2   T
Series name
Rated pressure range
101：0 ~ 10 kPa
102：0 ~ 100 kPa
103：0 ~ 1000 kPa
Pressure reference
Unit of display
Traceability system chart
R：Gauge(Compound)
Blank：Not attached
X1：Inspection report
X2：Calibration Certificate
Blank：kPa
M：MPa
H：mmHg※1
W：Selectable (bar, psi, inch Hg, kPa,
MPa according to the pressure range)※2
Inspection report / Calibration Certificate
※1 For specific application only. When use of the unit, application submitting will be needed.
※2 Only sales overseas
Blank：Not attached
T：Traceability system chart
※Please refer to the LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS when placing orders.
Pressure reference Gauge
Rated pressure range (kPa) − 10 ~ 10 − 100 ~ 100 − 100 ~ 1000
PG-100N-103R-＊＊
PG-100N-103R-M＊＊
PG-100N-103R-W＊＊
PG-100N-102R-＊＊
PG-100N-102R-H＊＊
PG-100N-102R-W＊＊
PG-100N-101R-＊＊
PG-100N-101R-H＊＊
PG-100N-101R-W＊＊
Unit of display : kPa
Unit of display : MPa
Unit of display : mmHg
Unit of display : Selectable
Model number
Digital 3 1/2 digits
Power button
Digital 3 1/2 digits
■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICS
3 1/2
An
al
og
 o
ut
pu
t
PG-100N
PRESSURE GAUGES
■STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
〈kPa version〉
Rated pressure range